DBS36/DBS50
Incremental Encoders
EASIMA: The MultiFit Incremental Encoder
P
r
o
d
u

02000
02048
02500
Ordering example
Mechanical
interface
Shaft diameter Electrical inter-
face
Connection type Pulses per revolu-
tion
Model name Part no.
Solid shaft, face
mount flange 6 mm
TTL/RS422 Cable, 8-pin, uni-
versal, 1.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3AK00100 1060535
360 DBS36E-S3AK00360 1060536
400 DBS36E-S3AK00400 1060537
500 DBS36E-S3AK00500 1060538
1,000 DBS36E-S3AK01000 1060539
1,024 DBS36E-S3AK01024 1060144
2,048 DBS36E-S3AK02048 1058602
HTL/push pull Cable, 8-pin, uni-
versal, 1.5 m
100 DBS36E-S3EK00100 1060540
360 DBS36E-S3EK00360 1060541
400 DBS36E-S3EK00400 1060542
500 DBS36E-S3EK00500 1060543
1,000 DBS36E-S3EK01000 1060544
1,024 DBS36E-S3EK01024 1060545
2,048 DBS36E-S3EK02048 1059907

Subject to change without notice
Incremental encoders
﻿
9
DBS36
Mechanical
interface
Shaft diameter Electrical inter-
face
Connection type Pulses per revolu-
tion
Model name Part no.
Blind hollow shaft 8 mm
TTL/RS422 Cable, 8-pin, uni-
versal, 1.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBAK00100 1060524
360 DBS36E-BBAK00360 1060525
400 DBS36E-BBAK00400 1060526
1,000 DBS36E-BBAK01000 1060528
1,024 DBS36E-BBAK01024 1060147
2,048 DBS36E-BBAK02048 1058603
HTL/push pull Cable, 8-pin, uni-
versal, 1.5 m
100 DBS36E-BBEK00100 1060529
360 DBS36E-BBEK00360 1060530
400 DBS36E-BBEK00400 1060531
500 DBS36E-BBEK00500 1060532
1,000 DBS36E-BBEK01000 1060533
1,024 DBS36E-BBEK01024 1060534
2,048 DBS36E-BBEK02048 1059910

P
Q
R
S
T E n c o de  r  |  S I C K 8015321/2012-08-23
Subject to change without notice
Incremental encoders
﻿
2 2
DBS50
Ordering example
•• Mechanical interface: Solid shaft, face mount flange
•• Shaft diameter: 8 mm
Electrical interface Connection type Pulses per revolution Model name Part no.
TTL/RS422 Cable, 8-pin, universal, 1.5 m
100 DBS50E-S5AK00100 1060685
360 DBS50E-S5AK00360 1060686
400 DBS50E-S5AK00400 1060687
500 DBS50E-S5AK00500 1060688
1,000 DBS50E-S5AK01000 1060145
1,024 DBS50E-S5AK01024 1060689
2,048 DBS50E-S5AK02048 1057446
HTL/push pull Cable, 8-pin, universal, 1.5 m
100 DBS50E-S5EK00100 1060690
360 DBS50E-S5EK00360 1060691
400 DBS50E-S5EK00400 1060692
500 DBS50E-S5EK00500 1060693
1,000 DBS50E-S5EK01000 1060694
1,024 DBS50E-S5EK01024 1060695
2,048 DBS50E-S5EK02048 1059903
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TE n c o de  r  |  S I C K8015321/2012.08.23
Subject to change without notice
Incremental encoders
﻿
2 3